10/ 02/ 10 WOVEN S CROSS COUNTRY PACGE
2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK  10/02/10
SCORES

1. Breck.-Broadview H's 71 11. Ravenna 356

2. Wodri dge 71 12. Badger 361

3. Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 74 13. Root st own 368

4. Crestwood 98 14. Cardi nal 386

5. Watkins Menori al 117 15. Streetsboro 388

6. Tal | madge 173 16. Springfield 410

7. Twi nsburg 254 17. Pymatuning Vall ey 418

8. Nordoni a 262 18. Edgewood 421

9. Nor mandy 279 19. Norton 546

10. Garfield 299 20. Lakeside 546

WOMVEN S 5K VARSI TY HS
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Christina Blair (12) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2841 20: 00. 7 1
2. Maria More (12) Wyodr i dge 3063 20:03.3 2
3. Samm Vaughan (12) Cr est wood 2840 20:03.6 3
4. Mrgan Wllis (12) Wyodr i dge 3069 20:10.5 4
5. Mara Wite (11) Wat ki ns Menori al 3052 20:52.8 5
6. Karlie Lieberth (11) Cr est wood 2834 20:53.2 6
7. Morgan Reichert (12) Wat ki ns Menori al 3047 21:11. 4 7
8. Irene Frangos (12) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2842 21:15.5 8
9. Mllory Myers (10) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2849 21:35.2 9
10. Li bby Roether (10) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2806 21:37.7 10
11. Allison Stucky (10) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2813 21:43.0 11
12. Jaclyn Koza (12) Tal | madge 3006 21:46. 4 12
13. Juliana Simmons (11) Edgewood 2869 21:57.0 13
14. N cole Mller (12) Tal | madge 3011 22:00.7 14
15. Lauren Greenlee (11) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2792 22:02.9 15
16. Mranda Stockton (12) Wyodr i dge 3066 22:06.7 16
17. Leah Tan (9) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2814 22:22. 4 17
18. Beth Petro (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht's 2803 22:28.8 18
19. Abby Soltisz (9) Cr est wood 2839 22:35.3 19
20. Angelina More (11) Wyodr i dge 3062 22:51.1 20
21. Elizabeth Timas (9) Car di nal 2826 22:52.2 21
22. Any Russin (9) Nor mandy 2932 22:54.5 22
23. Emly Porter (10) Nor doni a 2918 22:55.7 23
24, G ara Catalano (11) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2784 22:59. 4 P
25. Caroline Hahn (10) Garfield 2882 23:05.6 25
26. M a Yeager (10) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2863 23:06. 3 26
27. Natalie Watson (9) Wat ki ns Menori al 3051 23:06.9 27
28. Erin Beaver (9) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht's 2781 23:08.1 P
29. Katrina Folk (9) Wyodr i dge 3059 23:10.2 29
30. Taylor Myers (11) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2850 23:10. 4 30
31. Frances Simmons (10) Nor doni a 2920 23:11.8 31
32. Enelie Meller (12) Wyodr i dge 3061 23:13. 4 P
33. Taylor Jurczynski (11) Nor mandy 2928 23:17. 7 33
34. Tyler Mae Hunter (12) Cr est wood 2833 23:18.7 34
35. PBrittany Defiore (10) Tal | madge 2999 23:22.0 35
36. Tori Chiller (10) Cr est wood 2827 23:22.6 36
37. Benita Wi (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2819 23:23.5 -
38. Taylor Mchael (9) Cr est wood 2835 23:27.0 P
39. Veda Durbin (10) Wat ki ns Menori al 3042 23:29.0 38
40. dara King (11) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2845 23:29. 4 P
41. Jessica Rankin (12) Wat ki ns Menori al 3046 23:31.3 40
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2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Jenni |l yn Krunpe (9)
Julia Pfaff (9)

Cl arissa Douglas (12)
Li zzie Cymanski (12)
Adivia Wbb (10)
Sarah Webb (11)

Madi son Spreitzer (9)
Victoria Konkle (11)
Aly Wngler (9)

Kelly Frantz (11)
Kayal a Tomak (9)
Kayl a Brych (9)

Sage Verdi (9)

Paige Collins (11)
Laura Curwin (10)
Hannah Wenck (11)
Josi e Baum (10)

Kira Edic (10)

Anna Hal | (10)

Tara Finch (10)
Melissa Siwik (11)
Megan Melice (9)
Hannah Reed (12)
Erica Giffith (12)
Ni col e Scaffide (10)
Eri cka Hegrat (11)
Rosemary Heredos (12)
Katie Hersch (10)
Lauren Bednarczyk (10)
Jen Mazzola (12)
Jessica Teepen (9)
Tina Tinch (10)

Jam e Fullen (11)
Rachel Johnson (12)
Kel sie Wise (11)
Amanda Groff (12)
Anne Wt hew (11)
Rachel Reed (10)
Shannon Porcel lo (11)
Am Turner (12)

Kayl a Hanneman (10)
Courtney Brown (10)
Vi vian Weiss (11)
Shel by Sangdahl (10)
Jasmi ne Wiston (12)
Jessica Heard (11)
Pai ge Vernma (10)

C era Lanterman (10)
Renne Manges (11)
Jacki e Kozak (10)
Lacie Green (11)

Any Van Kanegan (10)
Lexi s Cunni ngham (11)
Dana Yeater (9)
Jazzm ne Har dges- Gar ner
Lorraine Christian (10)
Asia Martin (10)
Katlin Richter (10)

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Badger

Cr est wood

Badger

Cr est wood

Twi nsbur g

Twi nsbur g

Wyodr i dge

Root st own

Ravenna

Twi nsbur g

Nor doni a

Ravenna

Edgewood

Garfield

Twi nsbur g

Tal | madge

Garfield

Cr est wood

Tal | madge

Root st own
Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Street sboro

Nor mandy
Cuy. Val.
Twi nsbur g
Twi nsbur g
Car di na
Twi nsbur g
Nor t on
Nor mandy
Twi nsburg
Wat ki ns Menori a
Springfield
Springfield
Ravenna

Street sboro
Garfield

Nor doni a
Root st own
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Twi nsburg
Cuy. Val.
Ravenna
Springfield
Street sboro
Street sboro
Springfield

Nor doni a

Car di na

Badger

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Badger

Root st own
Tal | madge

Nor doni a

Garfield

Christian Acad.

Christian Acad.

10/ 02/ 10

NUM
2773
2836
2771
2829
3035
3036
3065
2958
4017
3019
2921
4013
2871
2876
3017
3016
2875
2830
3002
2953
2809
2988
2931
2843
3027
3022
2823
3023
2934
2929
3030
3050
2964
2967
4016
2983
2889
2919
2962
2948
2944
2941
3037
2856
4018
2966
2996
2986
2969
2916
2821
2776
2942
2777
2955
2997
2917
2888
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FI' N
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101.
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103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Hei di Basel (10)
Jillian Meisinger (10)
Sarah Harris (12)

Chel sea Wieel er (10)
Dani el l e Russin (11)
Christy Giffin (11)
Jenny Janovi ck (10)
Gabriell e Lipinsky (11)
Rachel Bednarczyk (12)
Jenni fer Schwent ker (10)
Danielle Ford (9)
Shawnee Spi nks (12)
Angi e Christensen (12)
Mlly MeCully (12)

M chel I e Phel ps (9)
Jessica Land (10)

Nuha Al shabani (12)
Lisa Stout (10)

Hannah Kirk (10)
Hannah Kenny (12)
Sinran Bhatia (10)

Al'l ee Coates (10)
Dani el | e Del Gui dice (9)
Hal ey Rohal ey (10)

Zi ppor ah Krunpe (12)
Sarah Bonar (11)

Anne McCaslin (12)
Madi son G lliland (9)
Desiree Rodriguez (10)
Lami a Habbiyyi eh (12)
Rachel Myers (10)
JoAnne Baum (12)

Hal ey Wi ght nour (12)
Kris Sharp (11)

Kat heri ne West (10)

St ephani e Arney (12)
Jillian Jafarace (9)
Christina Mrris (11)
Megan Powel | (10)
Casey Paul us (10)

Al yssa Kraus (11)
Col I en Wonderling (12)
Sara Bel nap (9)
Cassandra Bessant (10)

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM
Garfield
Street shboro
Lakesi de
Lakesi de
Nor mandy
Car di na
Root st own
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Nor t on
Lakesi de
Badger
Street shboro
Root st own
Root st own
Ravenna
Springfield
Nor mandy
Springfield
Garfield
Tal | madge
Street shoro
Edgewood
Nor doni a
Street shoro
Badger
Badger
Car di na
Street shoro
Edgewood
Springfield
Nor t on
Garfield
Lakesi de
Edgewood
Edgewood
Springfield
Edgewood
Car di na
Springfield
Ravenna
Nor t on
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Nor t on
Lakesi de

10/ 02/ 10

NUM
2873
2987
2892
2898
2933
2822
2957
2945
2935
2896
2772
2995
2950
2961
4015
2968
2922
2971
2884
3005
2972
2864
2914
2993
2774
2770
2824
2982
2867
2965
2940
2874
2899
2868
2872
2963
2865
2825
2970
4014
2938
2949
2936
2891
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WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 02/ 10

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN
Breck. - Broadvi ew Hts Li bby Roet her (10) 10
Al'lison Stucky (10) 11
Lauren G eenlee (11) 15
Leah Tan (9) 17
Beth Petro (12) 18
C ara Catal ano (11) 24
Erin Beaver (9) 28

** TEAM TOTAL **

Woodr i dge Maria Moore (12) 2
Morgan Wllis (12) 4
M randa Stockton (12) 16
Angel i na Moore (11) 20
Katrina Folk (9) 29
Enelie Meller (12) 32

Madi son Spreitzer (9) 48

** TEAM TOTAL **

Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. Christina Blair (12) 1
I rene Frangos (12) 8
Mal |l ory Myers (10) 9
M a Yeager (10) 26
Tayl or Myers (11) 30
Clara King (11) 40
Erica Giffith (12) 65

** TEAM TOTAL **

Crest wood Samm Vaughan (12) 3
Karlie Lieberth (11) 6
Abby Soltisz (9) 19
Tyl er Mae Hunter (12) 34
Tori Chiller (10) 36
Tayl or M chael (9) 38
Julia Pfaff (9) 43

** TEAM TOTAL **

Wat ki ns Menori al Mara Wiite (11) 5
Mor gan Rei chert (12) 7
Natal i e Watson (9) 27
Veda Durbin (10) 39
Jessica Rankin (12) 41
Tina Tinch (10) 73

** TEAM TOTAL **

Tal | madge Jacl yn Koza (12) 12
Nicole MIler (12) 14
Brittany Defiore (10) 35
Hannah Wenck (11) 57
Anna Hal |l (10) 60
Lorraine Christian (10) 97
Hannah Kenny (12) 119

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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10.

11.

12.

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Twi nsbur g

Nor doni a

Nor mandy

Garfield

Ravenna

Badger

TEAM RESULTS

10/ 02/ 10
NAME FIN
Aivia Wbb (10) 46
Sarah Webb (11) 47
Kelly Frantz (11) 51
Laura Curwin (10) 56
Ni col e Scaffide (10) 66
Ericka Hegrat (11) 67
Katie Hersch (10) 69
** TEAM TOTAL **
Emly Porter (10) 23
Frances Si mons (10) 31
Kayal a Tomak (9) 52
Rachel Reed (10) 79
Jacki e Kozak (10) 91
Asia Martin (10) 98

Dani el | e Del Guidice (9) 122

** TEAM TOTAL **

Any Russin (9)

Tayl or Jurczynski (11) 33

Hannah Reed (12)
Jen Mazzola (12)

Dani el l e Russin (11) 104

Nuha Al shabani (12) 116
** TEAM TOTAL **

Carol i ne Hahn (10) 25
Paige Collins (11) 55
Josi e Baum (10) 58
Anne W thew (11) 78
Katlin Richter (10) 99
Hei di Basel (10) 100
Hannah Kirk (10) 118
** TEAM TOTAL **

Aly Wngler (9) 50
Kayl a Brych (9) 53
Kel sie Wise (11) 76
Jasm ne Wiston (12) 86
M chel | e Phel ps (9) 114
Casey Paul us (10) 139
** TEAM TOTAL **

Jenni |l yn Krunpe (9) 42

d arissa Dougl as (12) 44
Any Van Kanegan (10) 93

Dana Yeater (9)
Danielle Ford (9)

Zi pporah Krunpe (12) 124

Sarah Bonar (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

TEAM

Root st own

Car di na

St reet shoro

Springfield

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

Edgewood

WOMVEN S CROSS COUNTRY

10/ 02/ 10
TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Victoria Konkle (11) 49
Tara Finch (10) 61
Shannon Porcel lo (11) 80
Jazzm ne Hardges- Garner 96
Jenny Janovi ck (10) 106
Angi e Christensen (12) 112
Mol Iy MeCully (12) 113
** TEAM TOTAL **
El i zabeth Tinmas (9) 21
Rosenary Heredos (12) 68
Lacie Green (11) 92
Christy Giffin (11) 105
Anne McCaslin (12) 126
Christina Mrris (11) 137
** TEAM TOTAL **
Megan Melice (9) 63
Amanda Groff (12) 77
Pai ge Verma (10) 88
C era Lanterman (10) 89
Jillian Meisinger (10) 101
Shawnee Spi nks (12) 111
Sinran Bhatia (10) 120
** TEAM TOTAL **
Jam e Fullen (11) 74
Rachel Johnson (12) 75
Jessica Heard (11) 87
Renne Manges (11) 90
Jessica Land (10) 115
Li sa Stout (10) 117
Lam a Habbiyyieh (12) 129
** TEAM TOTAL **
Am  Turner (12) 81
Kayl a Hanneman (10) 82
Courtney Brown (10) 83
Lexi s Cunni ngham (11) 94
Gabri el I e Lipinsky (11) 107
Col  en Wonderling (12) 141
** TEAM TOTAL **
Juliana Simons (11) 13
Sage Verdi (9) 54
Al'l ee Coates (10) 121
Desiree Rodriguez (10) 128
Kris Sharp (11) 133
Kat heri ne West (10) 134
Jillian Jafarace (9) 136

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS
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2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 02/ 10

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS

19. Norton Lauren Bednarczyk (10) 70 25: 07 66
Rachel Bednarczyk (12) 108 27: 17 101

Rachel Myers (10) 130 28: 58 121

Al yssa Kraus (11) 140 31: 09 128

Sara Bel nap (9) 142 31:52 130

** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:24:23 546

20. Lakeside Sarah Harris (12) 102 26: 54 95
Chel sea Weel er (10) 103 27:01 96

Jenni fer Schwent ker (10)109 27:18 102

Hal ey Wi ght nour (12) 132 29: 27 122

Cassandra Bessant (10) 143 33: 46 131

** TEAM TOTAL ** 2:24: 26 546



